VANITA VISHRAM WOMEN’S
UNIVERSITY

(Approved by Government of Gujarat under the
Provisions of the Gujarat Private Universities Act, 2009)

Not Verified Document Status Report
Program:B.Com. (Hons.)

Date : 07/0ct/2024 To 04/Dec/2024

Sr

N N W

11

12

13
14
15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Roll No

2106360

2106296

2106351
2106071
2106125
2106305
2106388

2106220

2106503
2106275

2106157

2106364

2106029
2106421
2106214

2106303

2106300

2106229
2106290

2106423

2106032

2106425

2106445

2106263

2106062

Name

Rathi Bhumika Sunil

Morker Shivani Vineshkumar

Rajpurohit Kirti Kailash
Panchal Harshita Dharmendra
Shaikh Bushrabanu Sadiq
Nibandhe Samruddhi Murlidhar
Shaikh Sana Banu Mo Sohel

Gangani Vidhiben Bharatbhai

Rathod Divya Kamleshbhai
Mali Rani Omprakash

Wani Harshda Rajubhai

Rawat Ravina Surendra

Jadav Utsaviben Vijaybhai
Sk Afrin Sultana Turap Ali

Gajera Jayatiben Dipakbhai

Narola Jinal Maheshkumar

Nair Vrindha Ramachandran

Gupta Roshni Munnabhai
Meruliya Pinal Vipulbhai

Solanki Avnika Dineshbhai
Joshi Neha Sampatji

Solanki Surbhi Surendrasingh

Vadasak Ayushi Vijaybhai

Khatik Zubiya Zahiruddin

Mistry Foramben Kamleshkumar

Printed On : 04/Dec/2024 09:23

Attachments

Student Signature
Appointment Letter
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Photo
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Photo

Student Signature



VANITA VISHRAM WOMEN’S
UNIVERSITY

(Approved by Government of Gujarat under the
Provisions of the Gujarat Private Universities Act, 2009)

Not Verified Document Status Report
Program:B.Com. (Hons.)

Date : 07/0ct/2024 To 04/Dec/2024

Sr

26

27
28

29

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52

Roll No

2106284

2106090
2106537

2106244

2106336
2106005

2106317

2106459

2106516

2106068

2106116

2106098

2106095

2106398

2106061

2106174
2106408
2106475
2106148
2106443
2106419

2106144

2106412
2106012
2106466
2106279
2106067

Name
Maurya Divya Omprakhash

Patel Tulsi Sanajaybhai
Dudhat Nehal Jaysukhbhai

Jariwala Ayesha Parvez

Pathan Salomi Yusiskhan

Ansari Shguftanaj Md Anwar
Panwar Bhoomikanwar Arjunsinh

Yadav Sony Rajesh

Nayak Pooja Vasantbhai

Nagrale Khushi Rajeshbhai

Saiyed Misbahbegum Shahabuddin

Pote Hemakshi Bharatbhai
Patil Divyanshi Santosh

Sharma Priya Narendra

Mishra Mohini Amarnath

Bind Anju Ashok

Singane Priyanshi Dipakbhai
Majiwala Harshvi Dineshbhai
Tiwari Anjali Ramaji
Upadhyay Roshni Rajesh

Sirvi Nitu Khiyaram
Tailor Ayushi Mayurbhai

Singh Prakriti Dinesh

Bishnoi Priyanka Hanumanaram
Hathiwala Pooja Chaitanyakumar
Maniya Darshita Jayeshbhai

Motwani Harshvi Sunilkumar

Printed On : 04/Dec/2024 09:23

Attachments

Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Appointment Letter
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Appointment Letter
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Signature

Student Signature



VANITA VISHRAM WOMEN’S
UNIVERSITY

(Approved by Government of Gujarat under the
Provisions of the Gujarat Private Universities Act, 2009)

Not Verified Document Status Report
Program:B.Com. (Hons.)

Date : 07/0ct/2024 To 04/Dec/2024

Sr

53

54

55

56
57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73

74

75

76
77
78
79

Roll No

2106491

2106094

2106545

2106150
2106546
2106145

2106550

2106194

2106018

2106137

2106277

2106045
2106567
2106427
2106211
2106089
2106054
2106114
2106287

2106473

2106139

2106099

2106153

2106224
2106159
2106272
2106414

Name
Hadiya Lataben Bharatbhai
Patil Divya Bhagwan
Mahajan Nikita Ravindra

Tripathi Janavi Shaileshbhai
Thakur Priyakumari Manoj

Tanna Taruna Harish

Sharma Nandani Amit

Daryani Vishakhaben Vijaykumar

Choradiya Natasha Laxmipatbhai
Rajpurohit Palak Shiv Singh
Mandawat Twinkle Mahavirkumar

Kushwaha Diksha Ramdular
Yadav Pushpa Vidhyanandbhai
Somani Khushi Suryaprakash
Dubey Sneha Kapildev

Patel Swatiben Hasmukhbhai
Master Marufa Md Ayaz
Sahoo Priyadarshini Ganesh

Mehatar Kalavati Shree Munna

Sharma Khushbu Shyamlal

Soni Manasvi Mukesh
Pradhan Alisharani Parsuram
Vaghela Sanjana Jagdish

Gohil Radhikaben Khodubhai
Adigoppula Ambika Mahesh
Macwan Sheron Ostin

Singh Rani Manoj

Printed On : 04/Dec/2024 09:23
Attachments

Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Appointment Letter
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Photo
Student Signature
Student Signature
Student Photo
Student Signature

Student Signature




VANITA VISHRAM WOMEN’S
UNIVERSITY

(Approved by Government of Gujarat under the
Provisions of the Gujarat Private Universities Act, 2009)

Not Verified Document Status Report
Program:B.Com. (Hons.)

Date : 07/0ct/2024 To 04/Dec/2024

Sr

80

81

82

83

84

Roll No

2106436

2106257

2106460

2106273

2106251

Name

Thakkar Vishwa Chetankumar

Kapadia Nusaibabanu Sufiyan

Nagar Sapna Rajesh

Maisuriya Vanshika Kiritkumar

Kadry Safia Abdul Rauf

Printed On : 04/Dec/2024 09:23
Attachments

Student Photo

Student Signature

Appointment Letter

Student Photo

Student Signature

Student Photo

Student Signature

Student Photo

Student Signature

Student Photo



