

(Approved by Government of Gujarat under the Provisions of the Gujarat Private Universities Act, 2009)



## Not Verified Document Status Report Program:B.Com. (Hons.)

#### Date : 07/Oct/2024 To 04/Dec/2024

Sr	Roll No	Name	Attachments
1	210(2(0		Student Signature
1	2106360	Rathi Bhumika Sunil	Appointment Letter
2	210(20)		Student Photo
	2106296	Morker Shivani Vineshkumar	Student Signature
3	2106351	Rajpurohit Kirti Kailash	Student Photo
4	2106071	Panchal Harshita Dharmendra	Student Signature
5	2106125	Shaikh Bushrabanu Sadiq	Student Signature
6	2106305	Nibandhe Samruddhi Murlidhar	Student Signature
7	2106388	Shaikh Sana Banu Mo Sohel	Student Signature
0	2106220	Gangani Vidhiben Bharatbhai	Student Photo
8			Student Signature
9	2106503	Rathod Divya Kamleshbhai	Student Signature
10	2106275	Mali Rani Omprakash	Student Photo
11	2106157	Wani Harshda Rajubhai	Student Photo
11			Student Signature
12	210(2(4	Darred Darring Group due	Student Photo
12	2106364	Rawat Ravina Surendra	Student Signature
13	2106029	Jadav Utsaviben Vijaybhai	Student Signature
14	2106421	Sk Afrin Sultana Turap Ali	Student Signature
15	2106214	Gajera Jayatiben Dipakbhai	Student Photo
16	2106303	Narola Jinal Maheshkumar	Student Photo
16			Student Signature
17	2106300	Nair Vrindha Ramachandran	Student Photo
1/			Student Signature
18	2106229	Gupta Roshni Munnabhai	Student Photo
19	2106290	Meruliya Pinal Vipulbhai	Student Photo
20	2106423	Solanki Avnika Dineshbhai	Student Photo
20			Student Signature
21	2106032	Joshi Neha Sampatji	Student Signature
22	2106425	Calanti Carthi Carra da sinah	Student Photo
22		Solanki Surbhi Surendrasingh	Student Signature
22	2106445	Vadasak Ayushi Vijaybhai	Student Photo
23			Student Signature
24	2106263	Khatik Zubiya Zahiruddin	Student Photo
24			Student Signature
25	2106062	Mistry Foramben Kamleshkumar	Student Photo
			Student Signature



(Approved by Government of Gujarat under the Provisions of the Gujarat Private Universities Act, 2009)



## Not Verified Document Status Report Program:B.Com. (Hons.)

#### Date : 07/Oct/2024 To 04/Dec/2024

Sr	Roll No	Name	Attachments
26	210(294	Maurya Divya Omprakhash	Student Photo
26	2106284		Student Signature
27	2106090	Patel Tulsi Sanajaybhai	Student Signature
28	2106537	Dudhat Nehal Jaysukhbhai	Student Photo
20	2106244		Student Photo
29		Jariwala Ayesha Parvez	Student Signature
30	2106336	Pathan Salomi Yusiskhan	Student Signature
31	2106005	Ansari Shguftanaj Md Anwar	Student Signature
22	2106317	Panwar Bhoomikanwar Arjunsinh	Student Photo
32			Student Signature
33	2106459	Yadav Sony Rajesh	Student Signature
			Student Photo
34	2106516	Nayak Pooja Vasantbhai	Student Signature
			Appointment Letter
25	2106068	Nagrale Khushi Rajeshbhai	Student Photo
35			Student Signature
26	2106116	Saiyed Misbahbegum Shahabuddin	Student Photo
36			Student Signature
27	2106098	Pote Hemakshi Bharatbhai	Student Photo
37			Student Signature
38	2106095	Patil Divyanshi Santosh	Student Signature
20	2106398	Sharma Priya Narendra	Student Photo
39			Student Signature
40	2106061	Mishra Mohini Amarnath	Student Photo
40			Student Signature
41	2106174	Bind Anju Ashok	Student Signature
42	2106408	Singane Priyanshi Dipakbhai	Appointment Letter
43	2106475	Majiwala Harshvi Dineshbhai	Student Signature
44	2106148	Tiwari Anjali Ramaji	Student Signature
45	2106443	Upadhyay Roshni Rajesh	Student Signature
46	2106419	Sirvi Nitu Khiyaram	Student Photo
47	2106144	Tailor Ayushi Mayurbhai	Student Photo
47			Student Signature
48	2106412	Singh Prakriti Dinesh	Student Signature
49	2106012	Bishnoi Priyanka Hanumanaram	Student Signature
50	2106466	Hathiwala Pooja Chaitanyakumar	Student Signature
51	2106279	Maniya Darshita Jayeshbhai	Student Signature
52	2106067	Motwani Harshvi Sunilkumar	Student Signature



(Approved by Government of Gujarat under the Provisions of the Gujarat Private Universities Act, 2009)



## Not Verified Document Status Report Program:B.Com. (Hons.)

#### Date : 07/Oct/2024 To 04/Dec/2024

Sr	Roll No	Name	Attachments
52	210(401	Hadiya Lataben Bharatbhai	Student Photo
53	2106491		Student Signature
54	2106094	Patil Divya Bhagwan	Student Signature
55	2106545	Mahajan Nikita Ravindra	Student Photo
33			Student Signature
56	2106150	Tripathi Janavi Shaileshbhai	Student Signature
57	2106546	Thakur Priyakumari Manoj	Student Signature
58	2106145	Tanna Taruna Harish	Student Signature
59	2106550	Sharma Nandani Amit	Student Photo
39			Student Signature
			Student Photo
60	2106194	Daryani Vishakhaben Vijaykumar	Student Signature
			Appointment Letter
61	210(019	Cham dias Natasha Lamaia di hai	Student Photo
01	2106018	Choradiya Natasha Laxmipatbhai	Student Signature
62	2106137	Rajpurohit Palak Shiv Singh	Student Signature
(2	210(277	Man derest Teriolale Malterialmenter	Student Photo
63	2106277	Mandawat Twinkle Mahavirkumar	Student Signature
64	2106045	Kushwaha Diksha Ramdular	Student Signature
65	2106567	Yadav Pushpa Vidhyanandbhai	Student Signature
66	2106427	Somani Khushi Suryaprakash	Student Photo
67	2106211	Dubey Sneha Kapildev	Student Photo
68	2106089	Patel Swatiben Hasmukhbhai	Student Signature
69	2106054	Master Marufa Md Ayaz	Student Photo
70	2106114	Sahoo Priyadarshini Ganesh	Student Signature
71	2106287	Mehatar Kalavati Shree Munna	Student Signature
72	2106473	Sharma Khushbu Shyamlal	Student Photo
12			Student Signature
72	210(120	Sani Manazzi Malazh	Student Photo
73	2106139	Soni Manasvi Mukesh	Student Signature
74	2106099	Pradhan Alisharani Parsuram	Student Photo
75	2106153	Vaghela Sanjana Jagdish	Student Photo
75			Student Signature
76	2106224	Gohil Radhikaben Khodubhai	Student Signature
77	2106159	Adigoppula Ambika Mahesh	Student Photo
78	2106272	Macwan Sheron Ostin	Student Signature
79	2106414	Singh Rani Manoj	Student Signature



(Approved by Government of Gujarat under the Provisions of the Gujarat Private Universities Act, 2009)



## Not Verified Document Status Report Program:B.Com. (Hons.)

#### Date : 07/Oct/2024 To 04/Dec/2024

Sr	Roll No	Name	Attachments
80	2106436	Thakkar Vishwa Chetankumar	Student Photo
			Student Signature
			Appointment Letter
81	2106257	Kapadia Nusaibabanu Sufiyan	Student Photo
81			Student Signature
82	2106460	Nagar Sapna Rajesh	Student Photo
62			Student Signature
83	2106273	Maisuriya Vanshika Kiritkumar	Student Photo
83			Student Signature
84	2106251	Kadry Safia Abdul Rauf	Student Photo